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Pre-booked coach parking zones

Bus stop locations for TfL 
routes

Entrance number

Post-event queue operations

Event day black taxi rank

Resident & business Traffic 
Management Zone 2 hours 
pre/during event and 1 hour
post-event

Road closed to traffic on event
days up to 2 hours pre/during
event and 1 hour post-event 

Pre-booked free fan shu�le bus
from Alexandra Palace and 
Wood Green

An extended Event Day Controlled
Parking Zone in Haringey and Enfield 
will be in operation on event days 
1.5 miles around stadium.

The stadium is a public transport
destination.
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Station Step Free Direction

Post Event Walk & Queue Information

Walk Time
(average)

Queue Time
(typical)

White Hart Lane

White Hart Lane

Northumberland Park

To�enham Hale 
National Rail

To�enham Hale 
Victoria line

No

No

Yes

Yes
No

Yes

Northbound

Southbound

North & 
Southbound
Northbound
Southbound

North & 
Southbound

5 mins

5 mins

10 mins

25 mins

15 mins

30 mins

30 mins

20 mins

25 mins 20 mins

Seven Sisters No North & 
Southbound 30 mins 20-30 mins

To�enham Hotspur Stadium fan transport guide 2018/19 Season 

https://www.tottenhamhotspur.com/the-stadium/plan-your-visit/getting-here/

